SORAA LED Optical Light Engine
GaN-on-GaN™ Technology
Features
Soraa Point Source Optics™
Exceptional beam control from 9 degrees narrow spot to 36 degrees flood with smooth
uniform light distributions
Soraa VP3 Vivid Color™ and VP3 Natural White™
Accurate color rendering and white rendering based on light emission across the full

Reference Number CCT (K) CRI Beam
angle
Field
angle
Optimal Drive
Current (mA)
Peak Intensity
(Cd)
Nominal power
consumption (W)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
SNAP
compatible
SLE16
SLE16-06-010D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 10 20 290 6370 8.1 435 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 15 30 440 5940 12.2 680  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 25 40 440 3960 12.2 680
SLE16-08-036D-927-03-01 2,700K 95 36 60 440 1900 12.2 680
SLE16-06-010D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 10 20 290 6710 8.1 460 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 15 30 440 6260 12.2 720  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 25 40 440 4170 12.2 720
SLE16-08-036D-930-03-01 3,000K 95 36 60 440 2010 12.2 720
SLE16-06-010D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 10 20 290 7040 8.1 480 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 15 30 440 6570 12.2 755  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 25 40 440 4370 12.2 755
SLE16-08-036D-940-03-01 4,000K 95 36 60 440 2110 12.2 755
SLE16-06-010D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 10 20 290 7960 8.1 545 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 15 30 440 7430 12.2 855 Yes
SLE16-08-025D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 25 40 440 4950 12.2 855
SLE16-08-036D-827-03-01 2,700K 80 36 60 440 2380 12.2 855
SLE16-06-010D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 10 20 290 8380 8.1 575 Yes
SLE16-08-015D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 15 30 440 7820 12.2 900  Yes
SLE16-08-025D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 25 40 440 5210 12.2 900
SLE16-08-036D-830-03-01 3,000K 80 36 60 440 2510 12.2 900
Product Performance Parameters
SLE16
Notes:
1.	 At 25°C ambient for 50,000 hour life